O~NO O~ WNBR

Innehav

FASTIGHETS AB BALDER
SAGAX AB B

CASTELLUM AB
WIHLBORGS FASTIGHETE
WALLENSTAM AB

CATENA AB

FABEGE AB
HUFVUDSTADEN AB
ATRIUM LJUNGBERG AB
PANDOX AB

NYFOSA FASTIGHETER A
NP3 FASTIGHETER AB
CIBUS NORDIC

INTEA FASTIGHETER AB
FASTPARTNER AB A

DIOS FASTIGHETER AB
SWEDISH LOGISTIC PRO
PLATZER FASTIGHETER
LOGISTEA AB B

COREM PROPERTY GROUP
STENDORREN FASTIGHET
SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLA
JOHN MATTSON FASTIGH
FASTIGHETSBOLAG EMIL
HEBA FASTIGHETS AB
EASTNINE AB

PRISMA PROPERTIES AB
STENHUS FASTIGHETER
FASTIGHETS AB TRIANO
BRINOVA FASTIGHETER
NIVIKA FASTIGHETER A
K-FAST HOLDING AB B
NEOBO FASTIGHETER AB
KLARABO SVERIGE AB
GENOVA PROPERTY GROU
ANNEHEM FASTIGHETER
ACRINOVA AB-B

K2A KNAUST-B

FASTATOR AB

Andel av
fond, %

14,0%
13,4%
10,4%
5,5%
5,1%
4,9%
4,9%
4,3%
4,0%
3,5%
3,4%
2,8%
2,3%
2,2%
1,9%
1,7%
1,6%
1,4%
1.2%
1,1%
1,1%
0,9%
0,8%
0,8%
0,8%
0,8%
0,7%
0,7%
0,7%
0,6%
0,5%
0,5%
0,4%
0,4%
0,4%
0,2%
0,1%
0,1%
0,0%




